Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Sailed: 3, Discards:

2019 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

_
tas T l4/ AP  Overall

Division Boat

Fast

Fast

Fast

Fast

Fast

Fast

Whisper

Flight of
Ufford

Golden
Fleecce
llliria
Gwenmyfar

Cereste

Fanfare of
Essex

SailNo Sailed By Handicap Race

Type
International GBR7 Mark
One Design Wincer
Spirit 52 GBR Sean
3598R  McMillan
S&S41 GBR Michael
2000L  Wheeler
S & S 40 Foot 4803 Andrew
Sloop Easdown
Spirit of GBR Peter
Tradition 6300X Lloyd
Robert Clark 523 Jonathan
Sloop Dyke
Holmann Jenny
Sloop Mummery

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

0.870

1.077

0.927

0.907

1.147

0.900

1.000

1
22nd
June
2019
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

5.0

8.0
DNC

Race
2

22nd
June
2019

1.0
3.0
20
4.0
5.0
7.0
DNF

8.0
DNC

Race
3
23rd
June
2019
4.0
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0

8.0
DNC

0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total

6.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

18.0

24.0

Nett

6.0

6.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

18.0

24.0



Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

8th

2019 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

§T€L,~.,P«

Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division Boat

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella
Stella

Stella

Stella

Timoa

Scorpio

Stardust

Stella Lyra
Centaur
Persephone

Rollicker

La Vie En
Rose

Acamar

Type SailNo Sailed By

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella
Stella

Stella

Stella

91

90

89

75
100

12

19

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

Andrew
Gilmour

Richard
Matthews

Phillip Waring
& Jeffrey
Bowles
Trevor Spero
Peter Dyson

Roger Reid

Keith
Ballantine

Peter Haldane

Julian Young

Handicap Race 1

0.772

0.772

0.772

0.772

0.772

0.772
0.772

0.772

0.772

www.sailwave.com

22nd
June
2019

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Race 2
22nd
June
2019

1.0

2.0

3.0

8.0 DNF
4.0
50
8.0 DNF

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Race 3
23rd
June
2019

20

1.0

3.0

4.0
7.0 DNF
50

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Total

5.0

9.0

16.0

16.0

16.0
25.0

30.0

30.0

Nett

4.0

5.0

9.0

16.0

16.0

16.0
250

30.0

30.0



2019 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

S(—Ovu H// N Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th
8th

oth

10th

11th

12th

13th

13th

13th

13th

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Zest

Venya

Lynx

Droleen Il

Woodwind
Rhumba

Grey Seal
Bardu

Cygnet

Colchide

Malwen

Stealaway

Teal

Owendu

Ostara

Leila

Type

Tumlare

40 Square
Metre
Spissgatter

Half Tonner

Brittany
Class
Laurent
Giles

Jarrett 34

Holman
Sterling

Gauntlet 12T
Gauntlet 8

Ton
Yawl
Atalanta

Solani Sloop

Bangor S
Class

RHKYC Ciub
Boat
Vertue

West Briton

old lol

SailNo

25

NW 3 or

K 5097

406

6955Y
ST 19

K234
231

2743

A89

HK1933

V17

1020

1190

Sailed By

Jonathan
Thompson

Rufus Gilday

Jane Mardell
& Anthony
Meehan

Simon
Lewington

Roger Jarrett

Clive Church

Paul Nye
Peter Smith

Simon
Harding

Richard
James

Justin Miller

Mike &
George
Butler

Symon
Blomfield

Charles
Clutterbuck

Alan Murray

Leila Sailing
Trust

Handicap Race

0.800

0.836

0.805

0.810

0.825
0.797

0.815
0.760

0.770

0.740

0.750

0.770

0.760

0.750

0.775

0.780

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

1

22nd
June
2019

1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

6.0
5.0

8.0
7.0

12.0
DNF

12.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

12.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Race
2

22nd
June
2019

1.0

3.0

5.0

20

6.0
4.0

8.0
7.0

10.0

17.0
DNC

9.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Race
3
23rd
June
2019

1.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

11.0
DNF

5.0

17.0
DNC

8.0

11.0
DNF

4.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Total

3.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

18.0
20.0

21.0
31.0

31.0

33.0

38.0

38.0

51.0

51.0

51.0

51.0

Nett

3.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

18.0
20.0

21.0
31.0

31.0

33.0

38.0

38.0

51.0

51.0

51.0

51.0



