2019 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

FAST H/CAP Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 22nd June 2019	Race 2 22nd June 2019	Race 3 23rd June 2019	Total	Nett
1st	Fast	Whisper	International One Design	GBR 7	Mark Wincer	0.870	1.0	1.0	4.0	6.0	6.0
2nd	Fast	Flight of Ufford	Spirit 52	GBR 3598R	Sean McMillan	1.077	2.0	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	Fast	Golden Fleecce	S & S 41	GBR 2000L	Michael Wheeler	0.927	3.0	2.0	2.0	7.0	7.0
4th	Fast	Illiria	S & S 40 Foot Sloop	4803	Andrew Easdown	0.907	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.0	13.0
5th	Fast	Gwenmyfar	Spirit of Tradition	GBR 6300X	Peter Lloyd	1.147	6.0	5.0	3.0	14.0	14.0
6th	Fast	Cereste	Robert Clark Sloop	523	Jonathan Dyke	0.900	5.0	7.0 DNF	6.0	18.0	18.0
7th		Fanfare of Essex	Holmann Sloop		Jenny Mummery	1.000	8.0 DNC	8,0 DNC	8.0 DNC	24.0	24.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com

2019 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

STELLA

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 22nd June 2019	Race 2 22nd June 2019	Race 3 23rd June 2019	Total	Nett
1st	Stella	Timoa	Stella	91	Andrew Gilmour	0.772	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Stella	Scorpio	Stella	90	Richard Matthews	0.772	2.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	Stella	Stardust	Stella	89	Phillip Waring & Jeffrey Bowles	0.772	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	Stella	Stella Lyra	Stella	75	Trevor Spero	0.772	4.0	8.0 DNF	4.0	16.0	16.0
5th	Stella	Centaur	Stella	100	Peter Dyson	0.772	5.0	4.0	7.0 DNF	16.0	16.0
6th	Stella	Persephone	Stella	6	Roger Reid	0.772	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	16.0
7th	Stella	Rollicker	Stella	12	Keith Ballantine	0.772	7.0	8.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
8th	Stella	La Vie En Rose	Stella	1	Peter Haldane	0.772	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	30.0	30.0
8th	Stella	Acamar	Stella	19	Julian Young	0.772	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	30.0	30.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com

2019 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

Scon HCAP Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 22nd June 2019	Race 2 22nd June 2019	Race 3 23rd June 2019	Total	Nett
1st	Slow	Zest	Tumlare	25	Jonathan Thompson	0.800	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Slow	Venya	40 Square Metre Spissgatter	NW 3 or 6	Rufus Gilday	0.836	4.0	3.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
3rd	Slow	Lynx	Half Tonner	K 5097	Jane Mardell & Anthony Meehan	0.805	2.0	5.0	3.0	10.0	10.0
4th	Slow	Droleen II	Brittany Class Laurent Giles	406	Simon Lewington	0.810	3.0	2.0	7.0	12.0	12.0
5th	Slow	Woodwind	Jarrett 34	6955Y	Roger Jarrett	0.825	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	18.0
6th	Slow	Rhumba	Holman Sterling	ST 19	Clive Church	0.797	5.0	4.0	11.0 DNF	20.0	20.0
7th	Slow	Grey Seal	Gauntlet 12T	K234	Paul Nye	0.815	8.0	8.0	5.0	21.0	21.0
8th	Slow	Bardu	Gauntlet 8 Ton	231	Peter Smith	0.760	7.0	7.0	17.0 DNC	31.0	31.0
9th	Slow	Cygnet	Yawl	2743	Simon Harding	0.770	12.0 DNF	11.0	8.0	31.0	31.0
10th	Slow	Colchide	Atalanta	A89	Richard James	0.740	12.0 DNF	10.0	11.0 DNF	33.0	33.0
11th	Slow	Malwen	Solani Sloop		Justin Miller	0.750	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	4.0	38.0	38.0
12th	Slow	Stealaway	Bangor S Class	1	Mike & George Butler	0.770	12.0 DNF	9.0	17.0 DNC	38.0	38.0
13th	Slow	Teal	RHKYC Club Boat	HK1933	Symon Blomfield	0.760	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	51.0	51.0
13th	Slow	Owendu	Vertue	V 17	Charles Clutterbuck	0.750	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	51.0	51.0
13th	Slow	Ostara	West Briton	1020	Alan Murray	0.775	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	51.0	51.0
13th	Slow	Leila	old lol	1190	Leila Sailing Trust	0.780	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	51.0	51.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com